
Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 1 at  MED (MDN  1 1/16 12500)  on  September 28, 2018
====================================================================================================

                                               Races Cancelled
Selections:                                                 Results:
4  Passport ‐ inside, no factor                                            $0.00   $0.00   $0.00   
1  Balaban ‐ wide trip, no threat                                                  $0.00   $0.00   
6  Iwishiwaspecial ‐ angled 9wd,empty lane                                                 $0.00   
8  Looking At U Kid ‐ 2wd, loom, evenly                               
                                                                          Ex: $0.00  Tri: $0.00

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 2 at  MED (CLM  5f 15500)  on  September 28, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
9  Captain Gaughen ‐ wore down foe                                         $0.00   $0.00   $0.00   
2  Zeus Odin ‐ sprinted clear, drvg                                                $0.00   $0.00   
1  Piper Hill ‐ showed little                                                              $0.00   
5  Anytime Anyplace ‐ turned back bid, clear                          
                                                                          Ex: $0.00  Tri: $0.00

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 3 at  MED (CLM  1m 13000)  on  September 28, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
9  Getaway's Vow ‐ inside, no threat                                       $0.00   $0.00   $0.00   
6  Star of Midnight ‐ stalked 2w, weakened                                         $0.00   $0.00   
7  Laura's Patriot ‐ 3w far turn, rallied                                                  $0.00   
10  Degrees of Freedom ‐ not quite good enoough                       
                                                                          Ex: $0.00  Tri: $0.00

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 4 at  MED (MDN  5f 12500)  on  September 28, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
3  Giggle Byte ‐ off rail, outrun                                          $0.00   $0.00   $0.00   
1  Mrs. Met ‐ 3w, no factor                                                        $0.00   $0.00   
8  Ageless Tales ‐ 3wd bid bkstr, tired                                                    $0.00   
6  Saucy Teen ‐ chased 2w, tired                                      
                                                                          Ex: $0.00  Tri: $0.00

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 5 at  MED (ALW  1 1/16 28000)  on  September 28, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
2  Harlan's Hunch ‐ spurted 2p, tired                                      $0.00   $0.00   $0.00   
5  King of Spades ‐ dueled, determinedly                                           $0.00   $0.00   
4  Senor Louie ‐ ins 1st, drove clear                                                      $0.00   
10  Silver Beach ‐ pulled 3w early                                    
                                                                          Ex: $0.00  Tri: $0.00

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 6 at  MED (CLM  1m 13000)  on  September 28, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
1  George Cross ‐ dueled 2w, gamely                                        $0.00   $0.00   $0.00   
9  Smarty Mr D ‐ inside, yielded                                                   $0.00   $0.00   
4  Sinatra ‐ 3w trip, weakened                                                             $0.00   
5  Here's Paco ‐ between turn,empty                                   
                                                                          Ex: $0.00  Tri: $0.00



 
 MED on September 28, 2018                                  Races Cancelled
 
 Race: 1  1 1/16   Md 20000  Turf                                         Race: 4  5f   Md 20000  Turf
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 4‐1‐6‐8       4‐6‐8‐1       1‐6‐3‐4       7‐4‐10‐9                       3‐1‐8‐6       3‐8‐10‐5      4‐10‐3‐6      4‐2‐6‐7
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
 1 Balaban                7‐5    Diaz, Jr. H R                           *3 Giggle Byte            5‐2    Rendon J          
*4 Passport               7‐2    Nunez A Y                                8 Ageless Tales          7‐2    Hernandez C J     
 8 Looking At U Kid       9‐2    McCarthy T                               1 Mrs. Met               9‐2    Diaz, Jr. H R     
 7 Perfect Harmony        8‐1    Castillo I        4X4 Imp                6 Saucy Teen             6‐1    Gonzalez J L      
 5 Glenn's Caper          8‐1    Rodriguez Castro L A
                                                                          10 Sweet Apple Pie       8‐1    McCarthy T        
 6 Iwishiwaspecial        12‐1   Suarez A                                 7 Forgiven Melody        8‐1    Gonzalez S        
 2 Thy Will Be Done       12‐1   Panaijo J                                4 Helen's Last Dance     10‐1   Suarez A          Imp 
 3 Fresh Wine             15‐1   Powell R          Imp                    5 Whenallelsefails       10‐1   Rodriguez Castro L A
                                                                                                                            
 11 Full Redemption       30‐1   Parish R                                 2 Offlee Risque          20‐1   Lopez E           4X4 
 9 Due Time               30‐1   Hernandez C J                            9 Justenuff Hope         30‐1   Martinez J R      
 10 Ollysilverexpress     30‐1   Martinez J R      

 Race: 2  5f   Clm 10000  Turf                                            Race: 5  1 1/16   Alw 28000n1x  Turf
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 9‐2‐1‐5       9‐1‐5‐2       4‐1‐7‐2       9‐4‐5‐1                        2‐5‐4‐10      2‐4‐8‐9       2‐4‐6‐7       2‐8‐1‐10
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
*9 Captain Gaughen        8‐5    Diaz, Jr. H R                           *2 Harlan's Hunch         3‐1    McCarthy T        
 2 Zeus Odin              3‐1    McCarthy T                               5 King of Spades         7‐2    Diaz, Jr. H R     Imp 
 5 Anytime Anyplace       7‐2    Reyes L           Imp                    10 Silver Beach          5‐1    Rendon J          
 1 Piper Hill             6‐1    Hamilton W                               9 Adonis Creed (FR)      6‐1    Suarez A          
 4 Francis Freud          8‐1    Hernandez C J                            8 Meilleur               8‐1    Pedroza B         
 7 Smart and Tough        10‐1   Pinero L                                 6 Durango Dan            8‐1    Hernandez C J     
 3 Hot to Seek Her        15‐1   Rendon J                                 4 Senor Louie            8‐1    Burke J           Imp 
 8 Any Sugar Honey        20‐1   Flores E                                 7 Seven Gems             10‐1   Gonzalez S        Imp 
 6 Ominous Thomas         30‐1   Panaijo J                                1 English Tudor          12‐1   Uske S            
                                                                          3 Bold Illusion          15‐1   Reyes L           

 Race: 3  1m   Clm 12500n2l  Turf                                         Race: 6  1m   Clm 5000  Turf
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 9‐6‐7‐10      9‐7‐8‐4       6‐5‐7‐2       7‐6‐10‐8                       1‐9‐4‐5       1‐4‐5‐9       10‐9‐4‐3      1‐4‐8‐3
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
 7 Laura's Patriot        5‐2    Diaz, Jr. H R     Imp                    4 Sinatra                9‐5    McCarthy T        
 6 Star of Midnight       7‐2    Haddock D                               *1 George Cross           2‐1    Suarez A          
 10 Degrees of Freedom    9‐2    McCarthy T                               9 Smarty Mr D            6‐1    Haddock D         
 8 Bridge of Sighs        6‐1    Suarez A                                 5 Here's Paco            8‐1    Bonilla C         
 3 Lucky's Ransom         8‐1    Gonzalez J L                             3 One Eyed Ray           8‐1    Rendon J          
 4 Slowpoke               10‐1   Rodriguez Castro L A
                                                                          7 Lucky Kick             10‐1   Lopez E           
 2 Ola Gatita             10‐1   Martinez J R                             8 Social Network         12‐1   Parish R          4X4 Imp 
 1 Royal Cashmere         12‐1   Panaijo J         Imp                    2 Skeet Shot             20‐1   Nunez A Y         
 5 Lil Moresummertime     15‐1   Uske S                                   6 Camden Street          20‐1   Rodriguez Castro L A
                                                                                                                            
*9 Getaway's Vow          15‐1   Hernandez C J                            10 Sunshine Ken          30‐1   Martinez J R      


